
RESULTS
TRA FIG Development Level - Men 9-10
Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 1 2019

Telford International Centre, Telford

27th - 28th April 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

SLATTER Harry583 37.1300.0 0.07.900 8.000 7.800 7.8001 7.800

Washindi Trampoline Club 0.3 7.600 7.400 7.600 7.6007.500 0.0 36.670

73.800

15.20011.770

15.70011.930

9.400

9.500 8.000

7.900

LEIGH-WARREN Frederick264 37.0150.0 0.07.800 7.500 8.000 7.5002 7.600

OLGA Poole 0.0 7.300 7.100 7.300 7.5007.500 0.0 35.885

72.900

14.60011.685

15.40011.915

9.600

9.700 7.800

7.200

LYNCH Alfie265 35.7500.0 0.07.600 6.900 7.900 7.3003 6.900

City of Coventry
Trampoline & Gymnastic

0.3 7.100 7.100 7.200 6.8006.600 0.0 35.370

71.120

14.20011.170

14.70011.350

9.700

9.700 7.400

7.200

LACEY Oliver263 35.1100.0 0.07.800 7.600 7.400 7.6004 7.300

City of Plymouth
Trampoline and

0.0 7.100 6.300 7.200 7.3007.100 0.0 34.110

69.220

14.20010.310

15.00010.510

9.600

9.600 7.400

7.000

TAYLOR Aidan584 34.6900.0 0.07.100 7.400 7.400 7.1005 7.400

Central Galaxy Coventry
Trampoline Club

0.3 6.500 6.700 6.600 6.6006.800 0.0 33.135

67.825

13.30010.235

14.70010.590

9.300

9.400 7.300

7.200

ALI Aydin580 33.4300.0 0.06.800 6.600 6.400 6.8006 6.700

Sandwell Flyers 0.0 6.500 6.900 6.600 6.3006.800 0.0 33.050

66.480

13.40010.250

13.50010.330

9.400

9.600 7.000

7.200

BAKER Joshua581 34.1850.0 0.07.200 6.900 6.900 7.3007 7.400

Kingston Trampoline
Academy

0.3 6.400 5.800 6.500 6.0006.000 0.0 30.865

65.050

12.2009.765

14.40010.285

8.600

9.500 7.200

6.200

WINSLET Fisher585 32.1800.0 0.06.800 6.600 6.600 7.1008 6.800

Sky High Trampoline
Gymnastics Academy

0.3 6.600 6.500 6.600 6.4006.600 0.0 32.465

64.645

13.2009.165

13.6008.580

9.800

10.000 6.800

6.700
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